LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
2017 Edition
LP-LA-03LP-LA--02LP-LA-01
LED Track Light LP-LA
8W, 15W
10°, 15°, 24°, 38°, 60°
Support all dimming methods(Triac, 1-10V, DALI)
Customized driver is no problem thanks to

INSTALLATION On 4-pin or 3-pin track, surface-mounted
HOUSING COLOR
OPERATING  TEMPERATURE RANGE -20~+45°C
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER COLOR
TEMPERATURE
LUMINOUS
FLUX
(lm)
BEAM ANGLE
( )°
COLOR
RENDERING
INDEX_CRI
LP-LAA030-01 30W
2409 5%±
2565±5%
 2705±5%
15°, 24°,
38°, 60°
80+
90+
2,700K
3,000K
4,000K
5,000K  2801±5%
LP-LAA035-01 35W
2870 5%±
 3035±5%
 3156±5%
15°, 24°,
38°, 60°
80+
90+
 3229±5%
LED
CURRENT
730mA
850mA
2,700K
3,000K
4,000K
5,000K
LP-LA025-01 25W
2033 5%±
2167±5%
2283±5%
15 , 24 ,

1626 5%±
1705±5%
1803±5%
15 , 24
 38 , 60
° °,
° °
80+
90+
2,700K
3,000K
4,000K
5,000K 1860±5%
520mA
LP-LB030-01
LP-LC030-01 30W
2413 5%±
2561±5%
 2709±5%
15 , 24

Track head rotates through 355° and pivots through 90°.
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER COLOR
TEMPERATURE
LUMINOUS
FLUX
(lm)
BEAM ANGLE
( )°
COLOR
RENDERING
INDEX_CRI
LED
CURRENT
LP-TLE034-01 34W
2914±5%
2935±5%
 2985±5%
80+
90+
2,700K
3,000K
4,000K
5,000K  2992±5%
800mA
LP-TLE024-01 24W
1991±5%
2062±5%
2163±5%
80+
90+
2,700K
3,000K
4,000K
5,000K 2355±5%
450mA 15°, 24°,
 38°
15°, 24°
LP-TLE038-01 38W
3321±5%
3427±5%
 3619±5%
80+

beam angle
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER COLOR
TEMPERATURE
LUMINOUS
FLUX
(lm)
BEAM ANGLE
( )°
COLOR
RENDERING
INDEX_CRI
LED
CURRENT
LP-TLF030-01 30W
2000±5%
2125±5%
 2200±5%
80+
90+
2,700K
3,000K
4,000K
5,000K  2325±5%
700mA
LP-TLF020-01 20W
1600±5%
1700±5%
1760±5%
80+

Track head rotates through 355° and pivots through 90°.
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER COLOR
TEMPERATURE
LUMINOUS
FLUX
(lm)
BEAM ANGLE
( )°
COLOR
RENDERING
INDEX_CRI
LED
CURRENT
LP-TLF020-02 20W
1600±5%
1760±5%
 1800±5%
80+
90+
2,700K
3,000K
4,000K
5,000K  1900±5%
500mA
LP-TLF008-02 8W
640±5%
704±5%
720±5%
80+
90+
2,700K
3,000K
4,000K
5,000K 760±5%
200mA 24°,38°,60°
25°,38°
LP-TLF030-02 30W
2400±5%
2640±5%
 2700±5%
80+

OPERATING  TEMPERATURE RANGE -20~+45°C
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER COLOR
TEMPERATURE
LUMINOUS
FLUX
(lm)
BEAM ANGLE
( )°
COLOR
RENDERING
INDEX_CRI
LED
CURRENT
LP-TLI020-01 20W
1340±5%
1460±5%
1540±5%
15 0°-9 °
15°-70°
80+
90+
2,700K
3,000K
4,000K
5,000K 1600±5%
500mA
LP-TLI030-01 30W
2010±5%
2190±5%
2310±5%
15 0°-9 °

OPERATING  TEMPERATURE RANGE -20~+45°C
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER COLOR
TEMPERATURE
LUMINOUS
FLUX
(lm)
BEAM ANGLE
( )°
COLOR
RENDERING
INDEX_CRI
LED
CURRENT
LP-TLI020-03 20W
1490±5%
1680±5%
1780±5%
15°, 25°, 38°
80+
90+
2,700K
3,000K
4,000K
5,000K 1820±5%
500mA
LP-TLI030-03 30W
2345±5%
2550±5%
2698±5%
15°, 25°, 38°

600±5%
 644±5%
10°, 20°
80+
90+
2,700K
3,000K
4,000K
5,000K  672±5%
LED
CURRENT
200mA
White, black, silver
EN-TLJ in the shop window
LP-TLJ030-01
LP-TLJ030-01 30W
2430 5%±
2542±5%
 2738±5%
12°, 24°

Spot or flood lighting can be achieved by choosing a customized reflector, ranging from 15°, 24°, 38°, 60°.
MAIN FEATURES:
LP-TLJ in USA
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER COLOR
TEMPERATURE
LUMINOUS
FLUX
(lm)
BEAM ANGLE
( )°
COLOR
RENDERING
INDEX_CRI
LP-TLJ050-01 50W
3965 5%±
4225±5%
 4457±5%
15°, 24°,

4-pin track adaptor3-pin track adaptor
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER COLOR
TEMPERATURE
LUMINOUS
FLUX
(lm)
BEAM ANGLE
( )°
COLOR
RENDERING
INDEX_CRI
LED
CURRENT
LP-TLL035-01 35W
2520±5%
2765±5%
 2905±5%
80+
90+
2,700K
3,000K
4,000K
5,000K  2963±5%
730mA
LP-TLL015-01 15W
1095±5%
1170±5%
1253±5%
80+

MODEL
NUMBER
POWER COLOR
TEMPERATURE
LUMINOUS
FLUX
(lm)
BEAM ANGLE
( )°
COLOR
RENDERING
INDEX_CRI
LED
CURRENT
White+black, black
LP-TLM030-01 30W
240±5%
275±5%
306±5%
80+

MODEL
NUMBER
POWER COLOR
TEMPERATURE
LUMINOUS
FLUX
(lm)
BEAM ANGLE
( )°
COLOR
RENDERING
INDEX_CRI
LED
CURRENT
White+black, black
LP-TLM030-03 30W
2035±5%
2210±5%
2335±5%
80+

MODEL
NUMBER
POWER COLOR
TEMPERATURE
LUMINOUS
FLUX
(lm)
BEAM ANGLE
( )°
COLOR
RENDERING
INDEX_CRI
LED
CURRENT
White, black
LP-TLM030-04 30W
2620±5%
2850±5%
3025±5%
80+

DIMMABLE Triac
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER COLOR
TEMPERATURE
LUMINOUS
FLUX
(lm)
Beam angle
( )°
COLOR
RENDERING
INDEX_CRI
LED
CURRENT
LP-DLT025-04 25W
1925 5%±
2804±5%
2053±5%
2,700K

Non- Dimmable
5%-100%
OR
Max
45 C
-20 C
 PF
>0.90
>80
lm/W 90+
CRI
80+
CRI 45°
80+
90+
LP-DLT029-04 29W
2320 5%±
2407±5%
2465±5%
2,700K

OPERATING  TEMPERATURE RANGE -20~+50°C
MODEL
NUMBER
POWER COLOR
TEMPERATURE
LUMINOUS
FLUX
(lm)
BEAM ANGLE
( )°
COLOR
RENDERING
INDEX_CRI
LED
CURRENT
LP-DLT012-03 12W
928 5%±
1026±5%
1038±5%
16°, 24°, 36°
80+
90+
2,700K
3,000K
4,000K
5,000K 1012±5%
300mA
DIMMABLE Triac
45°
Cut-out: 90mm
Ideal for retrofit traditional 3 inch down light.
Spot and flood lighting can be achieved by choosing a customized reflector(16°, 24°, 36°).
Gimbaled head can be one-handed adjusted by swiveling and rotating 45° vertically and 340° horizontally.
MAIN FEATURES:
DRAWING:
LP-DLT015-03 15W 350mA
1559 5%±
1232±5%
1299±5%
2,700K